
South Asia
Student Guide

INDIA
PAKISTAN

BANGLADESH

Indian students may be exempt from IELTS If they have scored 70% or more in their English XII. IELTS 
is mandatory for students from Punjab State Board.

IELTS 5.5 (with no element below 5.5) IELTS 6.0 (with no element below 5.5)

English Language Requirements
FOUNDATION AND PRE-MASTERS BACHELORS & MASTERS

*If you do not meet the above entry requirements, you may be eligible for one of our Foundation courses with Bangor 

University International College (BUIC):  www.bangor.ac.uk/buic

Sandesh Awade,
India ( MBA International Marketing)

@BangorUni_intl

/BangorUniversityInternational

/Bangorinternational

/Bangortv

Morgan Edwards
Regional Manager (South Asia)

      : m.edwards@bangor.ac.uk
      : +44 (0) 1248 388416
      : www.bangor.ac.uk/international

Accommodation
Our accommodation has been voted top 15 in the UK (WhatUni Student Choice 
Awards, 2020) and we have a variety of different rooms available all of which 
include internet, heating, electricity, insurance and water bills in the cost, as 
well as free Gym Membership and free Campus Life membership.

Monthly Cost
Accommodation    |   £420 - 800

Contract period:   Undergraduate  |  40 or 42 weeks

      Postgraduate     |  51 weeks
FREE
CAMPUS LIFE
ACTIVITIES

FREE
WI-FI ACCESS

FREE GYM
MEMBERSHIP

LAUNDRY
FACILITIES

SPORTS
FACILITIES

CAFÉ/
BAR

SOCIAL
SPACES SHOPHALL WARDENS AND

SECURITY - 24 HOUR
ASSISTANCE

FACILITIES PROVIDED

Entry
Requirements INDIA PAKISTAN BANGLADESH

HSSC 75% or
HSSC AND a 
Foundation or
2 year Bachelor 
Degree (Pass)

Bachelor Degree (4 
years) with min of 
60% Grade B/Div II 
or Bachelor (2 
years) + 2 year 
Master

HSC GPA 4.5 / 75% 
or 2 year Bachelor 
Degree (Pass) or HSC 
AND a Foundation 
Diploma

4 year Bachelor 
Degree with GPA 
2.5 / 55%

POSTGRADUATE
55% in Bachelor’s 
Degree (Equivalent to a 
UK 2:2 Grade)

UNDERGRADUATE
65% from all Central 
and State Boards 85% 
from Punjab State 
Board

      I am very confident that my degree from Bangor 
University will help me develop my future career,
I have no doubts about this. Studying at Bangor 
University has set me up well for the future, this is due 
to the university’s high teaching quality and the support 
I have been given throughout my time here.

The three best things about being a student at Bangor 
are, firstly, it is a good place to study and there is a 
supportive learning environment throughout the 
university. Secondly the university has an international 
feel about it, I met many different people from all over 
the world during my time here and this was an aspect I 
enjoyed. Thirdly and most importantly, the outstanding 
quality of the teaching at Bangor University.

“

“

https://www.bangor.ac.uk/buic?utm_source=Regional-Inserts&utm_medium=Print&utm_campaign=IEC
https://www.bangor.ac.uk/international?utm_source=Regional-Inserts&utm_medium=Print&utm_campaign=IEC


  Tuition Fees

To see the full tuition fee list visit here:  www.bangor.ac.uk/international/fees You can find full details of our scholarships, including eligibility requirements, at
www.bangor.ac.uk/international/future/scholarships

Arts and Humanities

Business Studies

Biological Sciences
and Zoology

Computer Science

Design Studies

Education

Electronic Engineering

Environmental Science,
Forestry, Conservation
and Geography

Healthcare Sciences

Law

Medical Sciences

Ocean Sciences

Psychology

Sports, Health &
Exercise Science

£15,250

£15,250

£17,250

£17,250

£15,750

£15,250

£17,250

£17,250

£15,250

£16,250

£17,250

£17,250

£17,250

£16,250

£16,250

£16,250

£18,050

£16,750

£16,750

£16,750

£18,050

£18,050

£16,250

£16,750

£18,050

£18,050

£18,050

£16,750

£15,750

£17,050

£18,250

£18,250

N/A

£15,750

£18,250

£18,250

£18,750

£15,750

£18,750

£18,250

£18,750

£18,250

SUBJECT AREA UNDERGRADUATE POSTGRADUATE PhD

Vice-Chancellor
Scholarship

Professional Experience
Scholarship

Dean Scholarship
2022/23 intake

International Scholarship
2022/23 intake

Global Wales Postgraduate
Scholarship Programme 2022
 

GREAT Scholarship 2022

Chevening Universities Wales
(Global Wales)

Global Wales British
Council 2022

Alumni/Existing
Students/Family
Discount

Up to 50% of the
Tuition Fee 

Up to £4,000
per year

Up to £5,000
per year

Up to £3,000
per year

£10,000

£10,000

Full fee waiver

£5,000

£1,000 in addition to
the Bangor International
Scholarship

All countries

All countries

All countries

All countries

India

Pakistan

India

India

All countries
 

SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILE COUNTRIESVALUE

ScholarshipsANNUAL TUITION FEES (FOR SEPTEMBER 2022 INTAKES)

https://www.bangor.ac.uk/international/future/scholarship?utm_source=Regional-Inserts&utm_medium=Print&utm_campaign=IEC
https://www.bangor.ac.uk/international/fees?utm_source=Regional-Inserts&utm_medium=Print&utm_campaign=IEC



