

Sandesh Awade.

India (MBA International Marketing)

1 I am very confident that my degree from Bangor University will help me develop my future career, I have no doubts about this. Studying at Bangor University has set me up well for the future, this is due to the university's high teaching quality and the support I have been given throughout my time here.

The three best things about being a student at Bangor are, firstly, it is a good place to study and there is a supportive learning environment throughout the university. Secondly the university has an international feel about it, I met many different people from all over the world during my time here and this was an aspect I enjoyed. Thirdly and most importantly, the outstanding quality of the teaching at Bangor University.

Accommodation

Our accommodation has been voted top 15 in the UK (WhatUni Student Choice Awards, 2020) and we have a variety of different rooms available all of which include internet, heating, electricity, insurance and water bills in the cost, as well as free Gym Membership and free Campus Life membership.

Monthly Cost

Accommodation | £420 - 800

Contract period: Undergraduate | 40 or 42 weeks

Postgraduate | 51 weeks

FACILITIES PROVIDED































Morgan Edwards

Regional Manager (South Asia)

©: +44 (0) 1248 388416 @: www.bangor.ac.uk/international



/BangorUniversityInternational









/Bangorinternational



/Bangorty





South Asia **Student Guide**

PAKISTAN BANGLADESH

Entry Requirements INDIA

UNDERGRADUATE

65% from all Central

and State Boards 85% from Punjab State

Board

POSTGRADUATE

55% in Bachelor's Degree (Equivalent to a UK 2:2 Grade)

PAKISTAN

HSSC 75% or HSSC AND a Foundation or 2 year Bachelor

Degree (Pass)

Bachelor Degree (4 vears) with min of 60% Grade B/Div II or Bachelor (2 years) + 2 year Master

BANGLADESH

HSC GPA 4.5 / 75% or 2 year Bachelor Degree (Pass) or HSC AND a Foundation Diploma

4 year Bachelor Degree with GPA 2.5 / 55%

*If you do not meet the above entry requirements, you may be eligible for one of our Foundation courses with Bangor University International College (BUIC): www.bangor.ac.uk/buic

English Language Requirements

FOUNDATION AND PRE-MASTERS

BACHELORS & MASTERS

IELTS 5.5 (with no element below 5.5)

IELTS 6.0 (with no element below 5.5)

Indian students may be exempt from IELTS If they have scored 70% or more in their English XII. IELTS is mandatory for students from Punjab State Board.

Tuition Fees annual tuition fees (for september 2022 intakes)

SUBJECT AREA	UNDERGRADUATE	POSTGRADUATE	PhD
Arts and Humanities	£15,250	£16,250	£15,750
Business Studies	£15,250	£16,250	£17,050
Biological Sciences and Zoology	£17,250	£18,050	£18,250
Computer Science	£17,250	£16,750	£18,250
Design Studies	£15,750	£16,750	N/A
Education	£15,250	£16,750	£15,750
Electronic Engineering	£17,250	£18,050	£18,250
Environmental Science, Forestry, Conservation and Geography	£17,250	£18,050	£18,250
Healthcare Sciences	£15,250	£16,250	£18,750
Law	£16,250	£16,750	£15,750
Medical Sciences	£17,250	£18,050	£18,750
Ocean Sciences	£17,250	£18,050	£18,250
Psychology	£17,250	£18,050	£18,750
Sports, Health & Exercise Science	£16,250	£16,750	£18,250

To see the full tuition fee list visit here: www.bangor.ac.uk/international/fees

Scholarships

SCHOLARSHIP	VALUE	ELIGIBILE COUNTRIES
Vice-Chancellor Scholarship	Up to 50% of the Tuition Fee	All countries
Professional Experience Scholarship	Up to £4,000 per year	All countries
Dean Scholarship 2022/23 intake	Up to £5,000 per year	All countries
International Scholarship 2022/23 intake	Up to £3,000 per year	All countries
Global Wales Postgraduate Scholarship Programme 2022	£10,000	India
GREAT Scholarship 2022	£10,000	Pakistan
Chevening Universities Wales (Global Wales)	Full fee waiver	India
Global Wales British Council 2022	£5,000	India
Alumni/Existing Students/Family Discount	£1,000 in addition to the Bangor International Scholarship	All countries

You can find full details of our scholarships, including eligibility requirements, at www.bangor.ac.uk/international/future/scholarships